Austrian National Championships

(National Championship)

Wels, Austria
27 May 2017, 7-10 years old Stallions -
National
Position

Horse Score

hui

ECAHO

Detail

European Conference of

Arab Horse Organizations

1st

2nd

Name: Al Nadir 88.25
Colour: Grey

Owner:

Name: Pasha Adham 86.25
Colour: Grey

Owner:

Judges

A.S. = Anna Stojanowska, PL

G.A

. L1 Gianmarco Aragno, IT

C.B. = Cedes Bakker, NL
C.D. = Claudia Darius, DE

A.S. G.A. C.B.
TYPE 18.00 19.00 19.00
m 18.00 18.50 18.50
B&T 17.50 18.00 18.00
15.00 16.00 15.50
18.00 18.50 18.50

A.S. G.A. C.B.
TYPE 17.50 17.50 18.00
m 17.50 17.50 17.50
B&T 17.50 17.50 17.50
16.00 15.50 15.00
18.50 18.00 18.00

C.D.
18.50
18.00
17.50
15.00
18.00

C.D.
17.50
17.50
17.50
15.50
18.00



	Austrian National Championships (National Championship)
	Judges


